
All prices are in Qatari Riyals.

VERMOUTH

750
750
750

49
49
49

MARTINI BLANCO
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI ROSSO

BTLSHOT

PORT & SHERRY

1605
950

70
49

Taylor’s Tawny Port, 10 years
Tio Pepe, Fino

BTLSHOT

BITTER

950
950

1070
963

49
49
54
43

Aperol
Campari
Fernet-Branca
Jägermeister

BTLSHOT

COGNAC

1700
2500
5600
2500
6000

75
95

250
95

250

Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Rémy Martin VSOP
Rémy Martin XO

BTLSHOT



All prices are in Qatari Riyals.

EAU DE VIE

84048Poire William’s Arthur Metz
BTLSHOT

GRAPPA

160095Antinori, Tignanello
BTLSHOT

Gin

1008
1350
1350
1100
1650
1450
1950

50
59
59
59
69
69
75

Gordon’s
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Caorun
Beefeater 24
Hendrick’s
Tanqueray N° Ten

BTLSHOT

RUM

1100
1100
1100
1100
1350
880
1350
2200
880

2050

55
55
55
55
65
50
65
95
50
95

Bacardi Superior WHITE
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Captain Morgan DARK JAMAICAN
Captain Morgan spiced
Havana Club Anejo Especial
Havana Club 3 Años
Havana Club 7 Años
Zacapa, solera 23
Sagatiba PurA
Ron Zacapa Sistema Solera 23

BTLSHOT



All prices are in Qatari Riyals.

PISCO

120060Pisco 1615 Quebranta
BTLSHOT

Tequila

800
1050
1550
2120
2438
2544
1166

48
55
75
75
80
85
64

SIERRA SILVER
Jose Cuervo Especial GOLD
Jose Cuervo, 1800, Anejo
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Añejo
Patron XO, “Café”

BTLSHOT

VODKA

1350
1350
1850
1550
2450

55
55
69
75
80

Absolut, Blue
Stolichnaya
Ketel One
Belvedere
Grey Goose

BTLSHOT

Arak

88059ToumA
BTLSHOT



All prices are in Qatari Riyals.

Whiskey

1500
1750
1950
2600
1350
1590
1680
2120

954

1750
1060
1700

59
65
85
85
55
64
90
70

53

65
48
75

AMERICAN

Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels, Honey
Jack Daniels, Single Barrel
Gentleman Jack
Jim Beam
Maker’s Mark
Knob Creek
Woodford Reserve

CANADIAN

Canadian Club

IRISH

John Jameson
Tullamore Dew
Glenlivet Malt 12 Y.O

BTLSHOT

BTLSHOT

BTLSHOT

Blended Scotch

1650
3500
5300
3045
1350
1450
1950
2862
2650
2544
7950

69
149
265
98
55
69
69
80
74
95

325

Chivas Regal 12 Years
Chivas Regal 18 Years
Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21 Years
Ballantine’s 17 Years
The Famous Grouse
Monkey Shoulder	
Johnnie Walker Black Label, 12 Years
Johnnie Walker Green Label, 15 Years 
Johnnie Walker Double Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

BTLSHOT



All prices are in Qatari Riyals.

Single MALT Scotch

1850
1850

1696
2100

2520

2100

1590
1700
2014
4410

89
89

74
90

98

84

69
79
80

180

LOWLAND

Auchentoshan, 12 Years
Auchentoshan, 18 Years                                                                                     

HIGHLAND

Glenmorangie, The Original
Glenmorangie, The Quinta Ruban,
Port Cask finish
Glenmorangie Nectar D’Or, Sauternes 
Cask Finish	
Glenmorangie, The Lasanta, Sherry 
Cask Finish	
Old Pulteney 12 Years  
Glengoyne 12 Years
Glengoyne 15 YearS
Glengoyne 21 Years

BTLSHOT

BTLSHOT

Speyside

2100
1650
2600

2014
1550

1900

2600

90
75
98

84
69

89

119

Cardhu, 12 Years
Glenfiddich, 12 Years
Glenfiddich, Small Batch Reserve, 18 
Years
The Balvenie, Double Wood, 12 Years
The Glenlivet, Founder’s Reserve,
12 Years
The Glenlivet, The French Oak
Reserve, 15 Years
The Glenlivet, 18 Years

BTLSHOT



All prices are in Qatari Riyals.

Isle of orkney

201480Highland Park, 12 Years
BTLSHOT

Isle of islay

2014
2120
1484
3675

85
80
64
147

Ardbeg 10 Years
Laphroaig 10 Years
Smokehead
Lagavulin 16 Years

BTLSHOT

LIQUEUERS

1650
1350
848
950
848
1100
1272
1450
1272
1590
1350
950
848
1350
950
848
950

1350
950
950

1050
880

65
65
42
49
42
59
53
65
58
68
49
49
42
65
49
48
59
59
49
49
49
59

Baileys
Cointreau
Archers peach
Blue Curacao
Crème De Cassis
Disaronno, Amaretto
DOM Bénédictine
Drambuie
Frangelico
Grand Marnier
Kahlúa
Malibu
Pimm’s No. 1
Tia Maria
Sambuca
Southern Comfort
Beehive Vsop
Benedictine
Bols Apricot Brandy
Bols Curacao Triple Sec
Jagermeister
Arak Touma

BTLSHOT



All prices are in Qatari Riyals.

cider

55Savanna Dry
BTL

BEERS

49
49
49
49
49
49
49

Asahi
Budweiser
Heineken
Peroni
Stella Artois
Tiger
CORONA

BTL



All prices are in Qatari Riyals.

CHAMPAGNE

4725

5250

5040

1575

1890

1575

1050

1470

1470

2520

BRUT AND ROSÉ

Dom Pérignon, Brut
Épernay

Grande Cuvée, Krug
Reims

Louis Roederer
Reims

Impérial
Moët & Chandon Brut
Épernay

Impérial
Moët & Chandon Rose
Épernay

Veuve Clicquot Brut
Reims

Duval Leroy Brut
Côte des Blancs

Duval Leroy Rose
Côte des Blancs

Laurent Perrier, Brut
Tours-Sur-Marne	

Laurent Perrier, Cuvée Rosé
Tours-Sur-Marne

BTL



All prices are in Qatari Riyals.

SPARKLING WINE

440

550

385

385

AUSTRALIA

Sparkling Rosé
Jacob’s Creek
Pinot Noir/Chardonnay
Barossa Valley

ITALY

Prosecco D.O.C.
Il Vino Dei Poeti
Bottega
Glera
Veneto

SPAIN

Cava
Cordon Negro
Freixenet
Parellada/Macabeo/Xarel-lo
Penedès 

Cava
Cordon Rosado
Freixenet
Trepat/Garnacha
Penedès

BTL



All prices are in Qatari Riyals.

WHITE WINE

325

550

462

462

517

330

ARGENTINA

Finca La Linda Unoaked
Bodega Luigi Bosca
Chardonnay
Mendoza

Luigi Bosca,
Bodega, Reserva
Chardonnay
Mendoza

AUSTRALIA

Explorer Series
Brown Brothers
Chenin Blanc
Victoria

Koonunga Hill
Penfolds
Chardonnay
South Australia

Knappstein Hand picked
Riesling
Clare valley
South Australia

CHILE

Caliterra Reserva
Chardonnay
Colchagua Valley

BTL



All prices are in Qatari Riyals.

WHITE WINE

407

825

330

715

704

385

990

2420

CHILE

Montes, Limited Selection
Sauvignon Blanc
Leyda Valley

FRANCE

Chablis
J. Moreau et Fils
Chardonnay
Burgundy

Chartron La Fleur
Maison Schroder & Schyler
Sauvignon Blanc
Bordeaux

Hugel & Fils
Gewürztraminer
Alsace

Hugel & Fils Traditional
Pinot Gris
Alsace

Marius
Michel Chapoutier
Viognier
Pays d’ Oc

Poully-Fuisse
Bouchard Aîné & Fils
Chardonnay
Burgundy

Meursault
Bouchard Aîné & Fils
Chardonnay
Burgundy

BTL



All prices are in Qatari Riyals.

WHITE WINE

4070

400

672

470

695

840

560

FRANCE

Grand Cru
Corton Charlemagne
Chardonnay
Burgundy

GERMANY

Dr. L
Loosen
Riesling
Mosel

ITALY

Castello di Pomino
Marchesi de’ Frescobaldi
Chardonnay/Pinot Bianco
Tuscany

Danzante
Pinot Grigio
Friuli
Venezia

Gavi D.O.C.G
La Raia
Cortese
Piedmont

Greco di Tufo D.O.C.G
Feudi di San Gregorio
Greco
Campania

Lamis
Forchir
Pinot Grigio
Friuli

BTL



All prices are in Qatari Riyals.

WHITE WINE

336

357

598

374

1284

675

557

ITALY

Orvieto Classico
Ruffino
Grechetto/Procanico/Verdello
Umbria

LEBANON

Blanc de L’observatoire
Château Ksara
Clairette/Muscat/Sauvignon Blanc
Bekaa Valley

Château Kefraya
Blanc de Blancs
Obaideh/Merwah
Bekaa Valley

NEW ZEALAND

Mudhouse
Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough

Cloudy Bay
Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough

Framingham
Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough

Oyster Bay
Chardonnay
Marlborough

BTL



All prices are in Qatari Riyals.

WHITE WINE

514

342

395

343

374

385

963

SOUTH AFRICA

1685
Boschendal
Sauvignon Blanc
Coastal Region

Kaapzicht
Chenin Blanc
Stellenbosch

SPAIN

Verdejo
Bodegas Protos
Rueda

Viña Sol
Miguel Torres
Parellada/Garnacha Blanca
Catalonia

USA

Mondavi 
Woodbridge
Chardonnay
California

Columbia Crest
“Two Vines”
Chardonnay
Washington

Simi 
Woodbridge
Chardonnay
California

BTL



All prices are in Qatari Riyals.

ROSÉ WINE

750

320

350

395

FRANCE

Whispering Angel
Caves d’Esclans
Grenache/Syrah/Mourvèdre	
Côtes de Provence

Sauvion
Rose d’ Anjou
Cabernet Franc/ Grolleau
Loire valley

SOUTH AFRICA

Blanc de Noirs
Boschendal
Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon/Shiraz
Stellenbosch

SPAIN

Marqués de Cáceres
Tempranillo
Rioja

BTL



All prices are in Qatari Riyals.

rED WINE

535

428

353

407

375

503

727

ARGENTINA

Bodega Luigi Bosca 
Cabernet Sauvignon
Mendoza

Cristobal 1492
Don Cristobal
Bonarda
Mendoza

Finca La Linda
Bodega Luigi Bosca
Malbec
Mendoza

Reserva
Kaiken
Cabernet Sauvignon
Mendoza

Reserve
Trivento
Syrah
Mendoza

AUSTRALIA

1889
Brown Brothers
Shiraz
Heathcote

Founder’s Reserve
George Wyndham
Shiraz/Grenache
Barossa Valley

BTL



All prices are in Qatari Riyals.

rED WINE

557

428

716

320

696

535

481

AUSTRALIA

Koonunga Hill
Penfolds
Shiraz/Cabernet Sauvignon
South Australia

Partners
Tatachilla
Cabernet Sauvignon/Shiraz
South Australia

Knappstein	
Shiraz
Clare valley
South Australia

CHILE

Caliterra Reserva
Merlot
Colchagua Valley

Alpha
Montes
Merlot
Colchagua Valley

Escudo Rojo
Baron Philippe de Rothschild
Cabernet Sauvignon/Carménère/Syrah/Cabernet 
Franc
Central Valley

Limited Selection
Montes
Pinot Noir
Aconcagua Coast

BTL



All prices are in Qatari Riyals.

rED WINE

1820

664

321

385

1016

1926

910

CHILE

Purple Angel
Montes
Carménère/Petit Verdot
Colchagua Valley

FRANCE

Antonin Rodet
Pinot Noir
Burgundy

Chartron La Fleur
Maison Schroder & Schyler
Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon
Bordeaux

Château Bel Air
Maison Schroder & Schyler
Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon/
Cabernet Franc
Bordeaux

Gigondas
Michel Chapoutier
Grenache/Cinsault/Mourvèdre
Rhône Valley

Grand Cru Classé
Château Batailley
Cabernet Franc/Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Petit 
Verdot
Pauillac	

Mouton Cadet Reserve
Baron Philippe de Rothschild
Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc
Saint Emilion

BTL



All prices are in Qatari Riyals.

rED WINE

1605

770

450

1498

2996

1391

1284

FRANCE

Nuit Saint Georges 
Bouchard Aîné & Fils
Pinot Noir
Burgundy

Cote de Beaune 
Bouchard Aîné & Fils
Pinot Noir
Burgundy

Private Reserve
Maison Schroder & Schyler
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/
Cabernet Franc 
Médoc

Volnay
Antonin Rodet
Pinot Noir
Burgundy

Château Talbot
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/
Cabernet Franc
Saint Julien

ITALY

Amarone Della
Valpolicella Classico
Santi
Corvina/Rondinella/Molinara
Veneto

Barbaresco D.O.C.G
Prunotto
Nebbiolo
Piedmont

BTL



All prices are in Qatari Riyals.

rED WINE

1926

2354

395

321

696

535

8560

ITALY

Brunello di Montalcino D.O.C.G
Castelgiocondo
Marchesi de’ Frescobaldi
Sangiovese
Tuscany

Bussia Barolo D.O.C.G
Prunotto
Nebbiolo
Piedmont

Chianti D.O.C.G
Ruffino
Sangiovese
Tuscany

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo D.O.C
Tini 
Montepulciano
Abruzzo	

Villa Antinori 
Marchesi Antinori
Sangiovese/Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot/Syrah
Tuscany

Lamis
Forchir
Merlot
Friuli

Sassicaia
Tenuta San Guido
Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc
Bolgheri Sassicaia
Italy

BTL



All prices are in Qatari Riyals.

rED WINE

802

910

1605

856

556

493

LEBANON

Château Ksara
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/
Petit Verdot
Bekaa Valley

Château Kefraya
Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah,
Mourvèdre
Bekaa Valley

NEW ZEALAND

Cloudy Bay
Pinot Noir
Marlborough

Framingham
Pinot Noir
Marlborough

PORTUGAL

Colheita
Herdade do Peso
Aragonez/Alicante Bouschet/
Alfrocheiro
Alentejo

Papa Figos
Casa Ferreirinha
Sogrape Vinhos
Tinta Barroca/Tinta Roriz/
Touriga Nacional
Douro

BTL



All prices are in Qatari Riyals.

rED WINE

717

803

728

535

642

1050

965

SOUTH AFRICA

1685
Boschendal
Shiraz
Coastal Region

Kaapzicht
Pinotage
Stellenbosch

SPAIN

Celeste Crianza
Miguel Torres
Tempranillo
Ribera del Duero

Crianza
Marqués de Cáceres
Tempranillo/Garnacha/Graciano
Rioja

Gran Coronas
Miguel Torres
Cabernet Sauvignon
Penedès

Gran Reserva
Campo Viejo
Tempranillo/Graciano/Mazuelo 
Rioja

Crianza
Protos
Tempranillo
Ribera Del Duero

BTL



All prices are in Qatari Riyals.

rED WINE

365

620

580

SOUTH AFRICA

Sangre de Toro
Miguel Torres
Garnacha
Catalonia

USA

Horse Heaven Hills
Columbia Crest
Merlot
Washington State

Private Selection
Mondavi
Cabernet Sauvignon
Central Coast

BTL

DESSERT WINE

493

803

CHILE

Late Harvest
Casa Silva
Sémillon/Gewürztraminer
Colchagua Valley
37.5 CL

FRANCE

Mouton Cadet Réserve
Baron Philippe de Rothschild
Sémillon/Sauvignon Blanc
Sauternes
37.5 CL

BTL


